SOLAR
RANGE
HR & HRI BOREHOLE PUMPS
2 KELI PUMPS | CATALOGUE
BOREHOLE DC SOLAR
Pumps HR(SS304) & HRI(SS201) (3”)
The HR & HRI solar borehole range are manufactured with a permanent magnet, brush-less motor
technology that generates better efficiency and performance.  This product is ideal for application

•	 Max	control	box	temperature:	 	 60°C
Technical Summary:
MODEL DC MOTOR
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX INPUT
DC V.O.C (V)
MAX INPUT
AMPERAGE
POWER
(WATT)
MAX FLOW
(m3/h)
MAX HEAD (m) OUTLET
(INCH)
CABLE SIZE
3HR210-80 24 48 17 210 1.6 80 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3HR300-100 48 96 17 300 1.6 100 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3HR500-120 48 96 17 500 1.6 120 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3HR750-140 72 144 17 750 1.6 140 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3HR1200-180 72 144 17 1200 1.6 180 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
MODEL DC MOTOR
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX INPUT
DC V.O.C (V)
MAX INPUT
AMPERAGE
POWER
(WATT)
MAX FLOW
(m3/h)
MAX HEAD (m) OUTLET
(INCH)
CABLE SIZE
3HRI210-80 24 48 17 210 1.6 80 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3HRI300-100 48 96 17 300 1.6 100 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3HRI500-120 48 96 17 500 1.6 120 3/4" 3 Core 2.5mm²
3KELI PUMPS | CATALOGUE
Performance Data:
Included in Kit:
BOREHOLE DC SOLAR